GovConta Caixa

1 Extrato das Contas Individuais

Origem do Extrato:

GovConta CAIXA:
Conta Referdncia:

Nome:
Pertoda:

Data Mov Nr, Doc. Historico

Q171072026
13/10/2020
13/10/2020
2471072020
2471072020
26/10/2020
2671072030
31/10/2020

https://goveonta.caixa.gov.br/sigov/extrato/conta_individual/imprimir.do?nomeForm=...
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SALDO ANTERIOR

REM BASICA
CRED JURCS
REM BASICA
CRED JURDS
REM BASICA
CRED JURQOS
SALDO FINAL

Taxa

0,00000000
0,00115900
0,00000000
0,00115900
000000000
0,00115900

de: 0171072020

Valor (RS)

0,00
4,07C
0,00
3,23C
0,60
2,75C
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GOVCONTA CATXA
4593600001

4593/013/00004474-0
MUNICIPIG CORONEL VIVIDA
atér 31/10/2020

Saido (R$)
8.671,41C
8.671,41C
8.675,45C
8.675,48C
8.678,71C
8.678,71C
8.681,46C
8.681,48C

05/11/2020



